



# ELC 2021 Program Dates and Fees Special Promotion - Taiwan

SELC 2021 Price List + Special Promotion 2021-2025 Academic Calendar

2021 Services Fees





# 2021 Program Dates & Fees - Daytime Courses Special Promotion - EXTENDED: Book by 31/03/21

Daytime Course Fees	2021 Fee	2021 Course Dates		
Intensive General English, General + Business English, English for Academic Purposes				
1-6 weeks	\$430/w			
7-12 weeks	\$420/w			
13-16 weeks	\$410/w	Start any Monday		
17-24 weeks	\$400/w	(or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday)		
25-35 weeks	\$390/w			
36+ weeks	\$380/w			
Semi-Intensive General English				
1-17 weeks	\$380/w	Start any Monday (or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday)		
Premium Courses				
Premium English	\$690/w			
Premium English for Academic Purposes	\$690/w	Start any Monday (or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday)		
Premium English for Business	\$730/w	to raceday if the monday to a paper holiday		
Intensive Cambridge Exam Prepa	ration			
B1 Preliminary (formerly known as PET)	\$440/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar <i>(10w)</i> 15 Mar – 04 June <i>(12w)</i> 13 Sept – 03 Dec <i>(12w)</i>		
B2 First (formerly known as FCE)	\$440/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar (10w, Exam Sat 20 Mar) 15 Mar – 04 June (12w, Exam Thu 03 June) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w, Exam Sat 04 Dec)		
C1 Advanced (formerly known as CAE)	\$440/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar (10w, Exam Fri 12 Mar) 15 Mar – 04 June (12w, Exam Tues 08 June) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w, Exam Thu 02 Dec)		
C2 Proficiency (formerly known as CPE)	\$440/w	04 Jan – 05 Mar (9w, PB Exam Sat 06 Mar) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w, PB Exam Thu 02 Dec)		

SPECIAL PRICES FOR	
TAIWANESE APPLICANTS	

<i>\$125</i>
\$289/w
\$281/w
\$272/w
\$264/w
\$259/w
\$251/w

### PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new enrolments received before 31st March 2021 into any of our intensive or semi-intensive courses, including Intensive (or Semi-Intensive) General English, General + Business English, English for Academic Purposes and Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation. Start date must be before 31st December 2022. Standard fees apply for enrolments into our Premium programs. Courses are subject to availability and demand. No deposit is required to secure these prices. Payment will be required to receive CoE (for student visa applicants), or a minimum of 4 weeks' prior to course start date. Early cancellations will not incur any cancellation fees. Cancellations with less than 4 weeks' notice will incur cancellation fees according to ELC's regular terms and conditions. Special consideration will be given for cancellations under special circumstances due to COVID-19. Contact ELC for more information.

Administration Fees	2021 Fee
Enrolment fee	\$250
Materials fee	
1-6 weeks	\$90
7-24 weeks	\$15/w
25+ weeks	\$360
Course extensions	\$15/w
Cambridge Exam fees	100 Jan (2)
B2 First (formerly known as FCE)	\$395 (多) (多)
C1 Advanced (formerly known as CAE)	\$395
C2 Proficiency (formerly known as CPE)	\$415 國際教育諮詢中心



# 2021 Program Dates & Fees - Evening Courses Special Promotion - EXTENDED: Book by 31/03/21

Evening Course Fees	2021 Fee	2021 Course Dates	
Intensive General English, IELTS	Exam Pre	paration, English for Academic Purposes	
1-52 weeks	\$290/w	Start any Monday (or Tuesday if the Monday is a public holiday)	
Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation			
B1 Preliminary (formerly known as PET)	\$290/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar (10w) 15 Mar – 04 June (12w) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w)	
B2 First (formerly known as FCE)	\$290/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar (10w, Exam Sat 20 Mar) 15 Mar – 04 June (12w, Exam Thu 03 June) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w, Exam Sat 04 Dec)	
C1 Advanced (formerly known as CAE)	\$290/w	04 Jan – 12 Mar (10w, Exam Fri 12 Mar) 15 Mar – 04 June (12w, Exam Tues 08 June) 13 Sept – 03 Dec (12w, Exam Thu 02 Dec)	

Administration Fees	2021 Fee		
Enrolment fee	\$250		
Materials fee			
1-6 weeks	\$90		
7-24 weeks	\$15/w		
25+ weeks	\$360		
Course extensions	\$15/w		
Cambridge Exam fees			
B2 First (formerly known as FCE)	\$395		
C1 Advanced (formerly known as CAE)	\$395		

# SPECIAL PRICES FOR TAIWANESE APPLICANTS

Enrolment fee

\$150

1-52 weeks

\$189/w

### PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new enrolments received before 31st March 2021 into any of our intensive courses, including Intensive General English, English for Academic Purposes, Intensive Cambridge Exam Preparation and Intensive IELTS Exam Preparation. Start date must be before 31st December 2022. Courses are subject to availability and demand. No deposit is required to secure these prices. Payment will be required to receive CoE (for student visa applicants), or a minimum of 4 weeks' prior to course start date. Early cancellations will not incur any cancellation fees. Cancellations with less than 4 weeks' notice will incur cancellation fees according to ELC's regular terms and conditions. Special consideration will be given for cancellations under special circumstances due to COVID-19. Contact ELC for more information.





## 2021 Program Dates & Fees

## Public Holidays and Christmas Holidays

Public Holidays			
2021	2022		
Monday 26 <sup>th</sup> January	Wednesday 26 <sup>th</sup> January		
Friday 2 <sup>nd</sup> April	Friday 15 <sup>th</sup> April		
Monday 5 <sup>th</sup> April	Monday 18 <sup>th</sup> April		
Monday 14 <sup>th</sup> June	Monday 25 <sup>th</sup> April		
Monday 4 <sup>th</sup> October	Monday 13 <sup>th</sup> June		
	Monday 3 <sup>rd</sup> October		

Christmas Holidays			
2021-2022			
The school will be closed from 24/12/21 to 03/01/22.			
Last day of classes: 23 Dec 2021			
First day back: 04 Jan 2022			





# **Special Promotion**

### Main program fees

Special promotion Book by 31st March 2021

Fee type	Amount	
Enrolment fee	\$250 per student	\$125
Materials fee	\$395 per course	<i>\$0</i>
Tuition fee	\$1,500 per term	
Late tuition fee	10% of tuition fee instalment	

### Deposit required for VET CoE issuance

Deposit required for SELC CoE issuance	Enrolment fee, materials fee and first term tuition fee
Deposit required for SELC CoE issuance when packaged with an ELICOS enrolment at English Language Company (ELC)	\$500

PROMOTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:

This special promotion applies to new offshore enrolments received by 31 March 2021 into any of our BSB programs for any course start date. Courses are subject to availability and demand.

### Miscellaneous fees

Fee type	Amount
Missed assessment (late assessment) Failing to submit written assessment by due date or failing to attend practical assessment by due date	\$50 (unless medical certificate can be provided)
Re-submission fee In case of failed assessment, re-submission can be arranged 1st re-submission attempt 2nd re-submission attempt 3rd re-submission attempt	Free \$50 per assessment due date \$75 per assessment due date
Re-assessment week For students who have not met minimum requirements (students must have 50% attendance and have passed at least 50% of assessments in the module of that current term. Students must attend re-assessment week in person)	\$75
Re-enrolling for a failed term/module	Full term's fees
Course Amendment Fee Applies to any amendments requested after CoE(s) issuance, such as changes to timetable, start date and/or course choice 1st amendment 2nd and subsequent amendments	Free \$50 per course
Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL)	\$100 (per unit of competency)
Re-issue Certification	\$50
Re-issue Transcript of Results	\$20
Re-issue Statement of Attainment	\$50
Postage fees letters and certificates only	\$10 wyomensW \$15 domestic outside of NSW \$30 overseas



### 2021 to 2025 Academic Calendar

	2021 Dates	2022 Dates	2023 Dates	2024 Dates	2025 Dates
Term 1	25 Jan to 26 Mar	24 Jan to 25 Mar	30 Jan to 31 Mar	29 Jan to 28 Mar	28 Jan to 28 Mar
	3-week break	4-week break	3-week break	3-week break	3-week break
Term 2	19 Apr to 18 Jun	26 Apr to 24 Jun	24 Apr to 23 Jun	22 Apr to 21 Jun	22 Apr to 20 Jun
	3-week break				
Term 3	12 Jul to 10 Sep	18 Jul to 16 Sep	17 Jul to 15 Sep	15 Jul to 13 Sep	14 Jul to 12 Sep
	3-week break				
Term 4	5 Oct to 3 Dec	10 Oct to 9 Dec	9 Oct to 8 Dec	8 Oct to 6 Dec	7 Oct to 5 Dec
	7-week break				

### Legend

- Term Start
- Term End
- Public Holiday

2021 2022

### **JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL** MTWTFSS 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 **11 12** 13 14 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 **25 26 27 28 29** 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 **JULY MAY JUNE AUGUST JUNE AUGUST MAY** JULY M T W T F S S $\mathsf{M}$ $\mathsf{T}$ $\mathsf{W}$ $\mathsf{T}$ $\mathsf{F}$ $\mathsf{S}$ $\mathsf{S}$ M T W T F S S 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 14) **15 16 17 18** 19 20 **12 13 14 15 16** 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 **18 19 20 21 22 23 24** 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 30 31 30 31 **OCTOBER SEPTEMBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER SEPTEMBER OCTOBER** 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 7 8 9 10 11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 12 13 14 15 16 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 館前路34號6樓 TEL:02-23893565 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30

2023 2024

	20	LJ			LUL	7	
JANUARY	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	MARCH	APRIL	JANUARY	<b>FEBRUARY</b>	MARCH	APRIL
M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S 1 2 3	M T W T F S S  1 2 3 4 5 6 7
2 3 4 5 6 7 8	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	6 7 8 9 10 11 12	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	8 9 10 11 12 13 14	5 6 7 8 9 10 11	4 5 6 7 8 9 10	8 9 10 11 12 13 14
9 10 11 12 13 14 15	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	15 16 17 18 19 20 21	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	<b>15 16 17 18 19 20 21</b>
16 17 18 19 20 21 22	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	22 23 24 25 26 27 28	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	18 19 20 21 22 23 24	22 23 24 25 26 27 28
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	27 28	27 28 29 30 31	<b>24 25 26 27 28</b> 29 30	29 30 31	26 27 28 29	25 26 27 28 29 30 31	29 30
MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST
M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	MTWTFSS	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12	3 4 5 6 7 8 9	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21	12 13 14 15 16 17 18	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	14 15 16 17 18 19 20	13 14 15 16 17 18 19	10 11 12 13 14 15 16	15 16 17 18 19 20 21	12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28	19 20 21 22 23 24 25	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	21 22 23 24 25 26 27	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	17 18 19 20 21 22 23	22 23 24 25 26 27 28	19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31	26 27 28 29 30	24 25 26 27 28 29 30	28 29 30 31	27 28 29 30 31	24 25 26 27 28 29 30	29 30 31	26 27 28 29 30 31
		31					
SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER
M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S	M T W T F S S
1 2 3	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	2 3 4 5 6 7 8	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	2 3 4 5 6 7 8
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15	6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15	14 15 16 17 18 19 20	11 12 13 14 15 16 17	9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22 23 24	16 17 18 19 20 21 22	20 21 22 23 24 25 26	18 19 20 21 22 23 24	16 17 18 19 20 21 22	21 22 23 24 25 26 27	18 19 20 21 22 23 24	16 17 18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29 30	23 24 25 26 27 28 29	27 28 29 30	25 26 27 28 29 30 31	23 24 25 26 27 28 29	28 29 30 31	25 26 27 28 29 30	23 24 25 26 27 28 29
	30 31						30 31



27 28 29 30 31

29 30







# 2021 Services Fees

### Accommodation & Airport Transfer

Accommodation Fees	2021 Fee	Effective from	
Homestay			
Homestay single room	\$330/w		
Homestay twinshare pp	\$300/w	Same as 2020	
Homestay single room under 18	\$350/w		
Homestay twinshare under 18 pp	\$330/w		
Homestay extra night (all homestay types)	\$55/n		
Guardianship fee under 18	\$75/w		
Public holiday and Christmas surcharge	\$110		
For special requests such as special dietary requirements, private bathrooms or executive homestays, please	e contact ELC and SELC.		
ELC Premium Apartment			
Offer to be confirmed for 2021			
Ultimo Terraces			
Ultimo Terraces single room	\$395/w		
Ultimo Terraces twin room pp	\$330/w	Same as 2020	
Ultimo Terraces girls only house - twin room pp	\$330/w		
Student Home			
Student Home single room	\$365/w		
Student Home twin room pp (or triple room based on availability)	\$295/w	0 0000	
Short booking fee (bookings of 14 to 26 nights) Where the management can make an exception and accept bookings of 14 to 26 nights, this additional administration fee will apply.	\$50	Same as 2020	
Link2 Student Houses			
Link2 single room	\$395/w		
Link2 twin room pp	\$305/w	Same as 2020	
Short booking fee (bookings of 14 to 26 nights) Where the management can make an exception and accept bookings of 14 to 26 nights, this additional administration fee will apply.	\$50		
CozzyStay Student Houses			
Cozzystay twin room pp	\$235/w	Same as 2020	

General Fees	2021 Fee	Effective from	
Airport Transfer			
One way transfer	\$165	Same as 2020	
Accommodation Placement fee	9		
Homestay placement fee	\$290	Applicable to all pays	
Ultimo Terraces placement fee	\$220	Applicable to all new bookings received from 1 <sup>st</sup> November 2020 for a stay in 2021.	
Student Home placement fee			
Link2 placement fee			
CozzyStay placement fee			
Accommodation Administration	n		
For amendments and bookings of 2 different accommodation types	\$100	Same as 2020	







### **2021 Services Fees**

### ELC Work Programs, OSHC and Miscellaneous Fees

ELC Work Program Fees	2021 Fee	Effective from
Work Ready Program	Free	Same as 2020
WTC Membership	\$379 net *RRP \$600	Rates applicable as at July 2020
Professional Internship	Internship prices range from \$1,600 to \$5,000 depending on internship type & length (includes 20% commission) Additional insurance & visa fees might apply	Rates applicable as at July 2020 and subject to change any time.
Au Pair Program	\$300 net *RRP \$600	Same as 2020

OSHC Fees					
3 months	\$132	10 months	\$441		
4 months	\$176	11 months	\$485		
5 months	\$220	12 months	\$529	Rates applicable as at 10 <sup>th</sup> December 2020 and subject to change	
6 months	\$265	13 months	\$575 any time.	any time.	
7 months	\$309	14 months	\$620	Visit the Allianz website or contact us for details on couple and family rates.	
8 months	\$353	15 months	\$665		
9 months	\$397	16 months	\$712		

### Miscellaneous Fees

Postage fees letters and certificates only \$10 within NSW \$15 domestic outside of NSW \$30 overseas







English Language Company Australia Pty Ltd

CRICOS Provider 02551G ABN: 89 103 550 090

e. info@elc.edu.au www.elc.edu.au

SELC Australia Pty Ltd Trading as SELC Career College Australia

RTO: 91721 | CRICOS Provider 00051M ABN: 34 051 281 380

e. info@selc.edu.au

www.selc.edu.au

495 Kent St Sydney NSW 2000 Australia

t. +61 2 9267 5688 IEEUC 留學家聯合顧問有限公司 台北市館前路34號6樓 TEL:02-23893565

